

Type	Audited	
Date Begin	01-Jan-18	
Date End	31-Mar-18	
Description	Amount (Rs. million)	
Net Sales/Revenue From Operations		12.72
Other Income		0.33
Total Income		13.05
Expenditure		-10.29
Other Expenses		-7.85
Changes in inventories of finished goods, work-in-progress and stock-in-trade		-0.02
Depreciation and amortisation expense		-0.41
Employee benefit expense		-0.32
Purchases of stock-in-trade		-1.69
Profit after Interest but before Exceptional Items		2.76
Profit (+)/ Loss (-) from Ordinary Activities before Tax		2.76
Net Profit (+)/ Loss (-) from Ordinary Activities after Tax		2.76
Net Profit		2.76
Basic for discontinued & continuing operation		0.29
Diluted for discontinued & continuing operation		0.29

Notes